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1. G.V. 

2. G.V. 

3. S.V. 

4. S.V. 

5. S.V. 

6. L.V. 

EXFORD COUNTRYSIDE AND VILLAGEr 
Se 

C5V K-vÊ -

» Sotuirs-* lr <5)re-ĝ U- -CA_WĴ  
ASSEMBLY OF HUNTERS AND HOUNDS AT MEET: 

HUNTSMEN KMXXTWB TAKING WINE BEFORE HUNT: 

HOUNDS GROUPED TOGETHER: 

ANOTHER HUNTSMAN TAKING WINE: 

HOUNDS READY TO MOVE OFF: 

7. F.C.U. ONE HOUND: 

54.LIB: 

60.SEE:JOR 

64.G0D: 

66.GOD: 

70.GOD: 

7U.HEEX JO] 

76.MHXJ0R 

8. S.V. HUNTSMAN FOLLOWED BY HOUNDS MOVING OFF TO START HUNT: 82.GOD: 

9. S.V. REST OF THE HUNT FOLLOWING: 87.G0D: 

10.S.V. HUNTSMAN AND HOUNDS AND REST OF HUNT MOVING OUT INTO 
THE COUNTRY: 

ll.G.V. VILLAGE AND RIVER: 

12.S.T.V. HUNTSMEN AND HOUNDS CROSSING RIVER/ 

I3.L.V. DITTO: 

PEOPLE WATCHING: 

COUNTRYSIDE: 

PAN: STAG ON THE RUN 

FARMER TYPES WATCHING: 

HUNT RACING ACROSS MOOR IN CHASE: 

14.S.V. 

15.G.V. 

16.G.V. 

17.S.V. 

18.G.V. 

19.S.V. 

20.G.V• 

21.S.V. 

PAN: HUNTSMEN GALLOPING ACROSS OPEN FIELD: 

FOUR BIBBS ON THE RUN: 

PAN: HUNTSMEN RACING ACROSS FIELDf 

22.S.C.U. PAN: STAG RACING ACROSS FIELD AT FULL SPEED: AT 
163, THE STAG JUMPS A KKTOnflf BANK: 

23.G.V. OF THE HUNT CROSSING A STREAM IN SOME WOODS: 

24.C.U. PAN: A HOUND SWIMMING ACROSS STREAM: 

26.G.V. LOOKING ACROSS STREAM OF THE HUNTSMEN AND HOUNDS 
ON THE "KILL" : 

27. S.V. PAH? TWO HOUNDS SWIMMING ACROSS STREAM 

28. S.V. PAN: HUNTSMEN CARRYING MAY THROUGH THE WOODS, THE 
DEAD STAG: 

29. G.V. PICTORIAL SCENE OF EXFORD VILLAGE: 

LENGTH WITH TITLE: 165. 

96.SHBXJ0R 

100.LIB: 

114.LIB: 

120.LT*" 

122 .G< 

126.l: 

133.1: 

136.G< 

139.G( 

143.l: 

148 .J( 

155.J( 

165. JC 

169.L] 

173 .l: 

184.L] 

191.LIB: 

203.LIB: 

210.LIB: 


